DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
96
IN
-L
IN
E
PU
M

IN
E
PU
M
PS
CP, CP-G / DCP, DCP-G
IN-LINE PUMPS
SELECTION TABLE - CP-G - 2 POLES
MODEL
Q=m3/h 0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 102 114 120 150
Q=l/min 0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1700 1900 2000 2500
CP-G 65-1470/A/BAQE/1,5
H
(m)
14,7 14,5 14,3 13,8 13 11,8 10,5 8,6 7
CP-G 65-1900/A/BAQE/2,2 19 18,7 18,4 17,8 17 15,9 14,6 13 11
CP-G 65-2280/A/BAQE/3 22,8 22,5 22,3 22 21,2 20,2 19 17,4 15,5 13,5
CP-G 65-2640/A/BAQE/4 26,4 26,2 26 25,6 25 24 23 21,5 19,5 17,5 15
CP-G 65-3400/A/BAQE/5,5 34 34 33,5 32,5 31 29,5 27 24
CP-G 65-4100/A/BAQE/7,5 41 41 41 40 39 37,5 35,5 33 30 26,5
CP-G 65-4700/A/BAQE/11 47 45,5 45 44,3 43,3 42 40,8 39 37 35 32,3
CP-G 65-5500/A/BAQE/15 55 56 55,5 54 53,5 52 51 49 47,5 45,5 43 41
CP-G 65-6150/A/BAQE/18,5 61,5 62 62 61,5 60,5 59 58 56,5 55 53 51 48,5 43
CP-G 65-7350/A/BAQE/22 73,5 75 74,5 73,8 73,5 71 68,5 67 65 62,5 60 57 49
CP-G 65-9250/A/BAQE/30 92,5 94 94 94 93 91 89,4 87,5 85,6 83 81,5 78 72
MODEL
Q=m3h 0 24 30 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 102 114 120 150
Q=l/min 0 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1700 1900 2000 2500
CP-G 80-1400/A/BAQE/2,2
H
(m)
14 13,8 13,3 12,9 12,5 12,1 11,4 10,8 10 9,2 8,3 7,5
CP-G 80-1700/A/BAQE/3 17 16,5 16 15,5 15 14,5 13,7 13 12 11 10 9
CP-G 80-2050/A/BAQE/4 20,5 20 19,5 19,1 18,5 18 17,5 16,5 15,8 14,8 14 12,5 11,5
CP-G 80-2400/A/BAQE/5,5 24 23,6 23,5 23,2 22,8 22,2 21,5 21 20 19,1 18,5 17,5 16,5 13,4
CP-G 80-2770/A/BAQE/7,5 27,7 27,5 27,3 27,1 26,7 25,8 25,6 24,9 24,5 23 21,2 20,1
CP-G 80-3250/A/BAQE/11 32,5 32,2 32 31,8 31,3 30,2 30 29,2 28,7 27 24,8 23,6
CP-G 80-4000/A/BAQE/15 40 40,2 40 39,8 39,5 39 38,5 38,2 37,5 36 34,5 33,5 26,9
CP-G 80-5150/A/BAQE/18,5 51,5 52 52 51,5 50,5 50 49 48,5 47,5 45 42,5 41
CP-G 80-5650/A/BAQE/22 56,5 58 58 57,5 57 56,5 56 55 54,5 53 51 49
CP-G 80-6850/A/BAQE/30 68,5 70 70 70 68,5 69 68,8 68,5 67,5 66 64 63 57
CP-G 80-8600/A/BAQE/37 86 83 82,5 82,5 82 81,5 81 80 79 76,5 73,5 72 60
CP-G 80-9600/A/BAQE/45 96 92,5 92 92 91,5 91,5 91 90 89,5 87,5 85 83 72,5
CP-G 80-10200/A/BAQE/55 102 101,6 101,5 101,3 101,1 100,7 100,3 99,7 99,1 98,3 97,4 95,4 92,9 91,5 83,2
DAB PUMPS reserves the right to make modifications without notice.
100
IN
-L
IN
E
PU
M
PS
SELECTION TABLE - CP-G - 2 POLES
CP, CP-G / DCP, DCP-G
IN-LINE PUMPS
MODEL
Q =
m3h 0 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 102 114 120 150 180 210 240 270 300 330 360 390 420
Q =
l/min 0 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1700 1900 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 5500 6000 6500 7000
CP-G 100-1600/A/BAQE/4
H
(m)
16 15 14,6 14,2 13,7 13,3 12,8 12,3 11,7 11 10 9,3 8
CP-G 100-1950/A/BAQE/5,5 19,5 19 18,9 18,7 18,4 18,1 17,5 17,2 16,9 16,5 15,8 14,5 13 12
CP-G 100-2350/A/BAQE/7,5 23,5 23,1 23 22,8 22,6 22,5 22 21,6 21,1 20,7 20,2 19 17,5 14,8 12
CP-G 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 24 22 21,4 20,4 20 17,4 16,8 12
CP-G 100-3050/A/BAQE/15 30,5 29 28,4 27,5 27 24,5 21,3 18,3
CP-G 100-3550/A/BAQE/18,5 35,5 34,3 33,6 32,6 32,3 29,8 26,8 23,6 20
CP-G 100-3850/A/BAQE/22 38,5 37,2 36,8 36 35,8 33,5 30,8 27,5 24
CP-G 100-4800/A/BAQE/30 48 48,5 48,2 47,5 47 44,7 41 36 29
CP-G 100-5600/A/BAQE/37 56 58 57,5 57,2 57 55 52 48 43
CP-G 100-6300/A/BAQE/45 63 65,5 65 64 63 61,9 58,9 55,5 50,6 44,2
CP-G 100-8300/A/BAQE/55 83 83,7 83,7 83,7 83,2 80,7 77,3 72,8 66,4 59,5
MODEL
Q =
m3h 0 36 42 48 54 60 66 72 78 84 90 102 114 120 150 180 210 240 270 300 330 360 390 420
Q =

MEI ≥ 0,60
MODEL CENTRE
 DISTANCE
PUMP
CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50 Hz n r.p.m. P1 MAX
KW
P2 NOMINAL In A MOTOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
I st.
AkW HP 230 V 400 V
CP-G 65-1470/A/BAQE/1,5 360 DN 65 3x230-400 V ~ 2883 1,9 1,5 2 5,2 3 IE3 MEC 90S 43,6/25,2
CP-G 65-1900/A/BAQE/2,2 360 DN 65 3x230-400 V ~ 2872 3,1 2,2 3 7,97 4,6 IE3 MEC 90L 73,3/42,3
CP-G 65-2280/A/BAQE/3 360 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2882 3,4 3 4 - 5,6 IE3 MEC 100L 49,3
CP-G 65-2640/A/BAQE/4 360 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2910 4,7 4 5,5 - 8,2 IE3 MEC 112M 89,3
CP-G 65-3400/A/BAQE/5,5 360 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2913 6,6 5,5 7,5 - 10,2 IE3 MEC 132S 114,2

PS
MODEL CENTRE
DISTANCE
PUMP
CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50 Hz n r.p.m. P1 MAX
KW
P2 NOMINAL In A MOTOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
I st.
AkW HP 400 V
CP-G 65-4700/A/ BAQE/11 475 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2940 14,1 11 15 19,9 IE3 MEC 160M 147,4
CP-G 65-5500/A/ BAQE/15 475 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2943 17,2 15 20 26,8 IE3 MEC 160M 204
CP-G 65-6150/A/ BAQE/18,5 475 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2947 21,8 18,5 25 33 IE3 MEC 160L 262,4
CP-G 65-7350/A/ BAQE/22 475 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2961 24,1 22 30 38,1 IE3 MEC 180M 330,6
CP-G 65-9250/A/ BAQE/30 475 DN 65 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2950 32,5 30 40 52,1 IE3 MEC 200L 468
CP-G 65 2 POLES - IN-LINE PUMPS
Pumped liquid temperature range: from -10 °C to +140 °C - Maximum ambient temperature: +40 °C
0 Q m3/h10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100 110
0

MEI ≥ 0,60
¹  star start-up possible ( )
MODEL A B1 B2 C D D2 D3 S
no.
of
holes
H H1 H2 L L1 L2 M
PACKING DIMENSIONS VOL.
(m3)
WEIGHT
KgL/A L/B H
CP-G 65-4700/A/ BAQE/11 242 180 176 144 65 145 185 18
4
893 215 388 475 237,5 237,5 M16 1200 720 720 0,622 198
CP-G 65-5500/A/ BAQE/15 242 180 176 144 65 145 185 18 893 215 388 475 237,5 237,5 M16 1200 720 720 0,622 194
CP-G 65-6150/A/ BAQE/18,5 242 180 176 144 65 145 185 18 937 215 388 475 237,5 237,5 M16 1200 720 720 0,622 198
CP-G 65-7350/A/ BAQE/22 260 190 190 144 65 145 185 18 968 215 388 475 237,5 237,5 M16 1200 720 720 0,622 232
CP-G 65-9250/A/ BAQE/30 292 210 210 144 65 145 185 18 1058 215 388 475 237,5 237,5 M16 1200 720 720 0,622 310
The performance curves are based on kinematic viscosity values =
1 mm2/s and density equal to 1000 kg/m3. Curve tolerance according to ISO 9906.

PS
MODEL CENTRE
DISTANCE
PUMP
CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50 Hz n r.p.m. P1 MAX
KW
P2 NOMINAL In A MOTOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
I st.
AkW HP 230 V 400 V
CP-G 80-1400/A/BAQE/2,2 360 DN 80 3x230-400 V ~ 2874 3 2,2 3 7,97 4,6 IE3 MEC 90L 73,3/42,3
CP-G 80-1700/A/BAQE/3 360 DN 80 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2880 3,5 3 4 - 5,6 IE3 MEC 100L 49,3
CP-G 80-2050/A/BAQE/4 360 DN 80 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2914 5 4 5,5 - 8,2 IE3 MEC 112M 89,3
CP-G 80-2400/A/BAQE/5,5 360 DN 80 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2910 6,4 5,5 7,5 - 10,2 IE3 MEC 132S 114,2
CP-G 80 2 POLES - IN-LINE PUMPS

PS
MODEL CENTRE
DISTANCE
PUMP
CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50 Hz n r.p.m. P1 MAX
KW
P2 NOMINAL In A MOTOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
I st.
AkW HP 400 V
CP-G 100-1600/A/BAQE/4 500 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2918 5,3 4 5,5 8,2 IE3 MEC 112M 89,3
CP-G 100-1950/ A/BAQE/5,5 500 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2918 7 5,5 7,5 10,2 IE3 MEC 132S 114,2
CP-G 100-2350/ A/BAQE/7,5 500 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2906 9,2 7,5 10 14,4 IE3 MEC 132S 113,9
CP-G 100 2 POLES - IN-LINE PUMPS
Pumped liquid temperature range: from -10 °C to +140 °C - Maximum ambient temperature: +40 °C

DISTANCE
PUMP
CONNECTIONS
ELECTRICAL DATA
POWER INPUT
50 Hz n r.p.m. P1 MAX
KW
P2 NOMINAL In A MOTOR
TYPE
MOTOR
SIZE
I st.
AkW HP 400 V
DCP-G 100-2400/A/BAQE/11 550 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2940 13,9 11 15 19,9 IE3 MEC160M 147,4
DCP-G 100-3050/A/BAQE/15 550 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2941 16,9 15 20 26,8 IE3 MEC160M 204
DCP-G 100-3550/A/AQE/18,5 550 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2948 21,9 18,5 25 33 IE3 MEC160L 262,4
DCP-G 100-3850/A/BAQE/22 550 DN 100 3 x 400 V ~ ¹ 2973 26,5 22 30 38,1 IE3 MEC180M 330,6
For the MEI index refer to the hydraulic data of the individual pump.
¹  star start-up possible ( )
MODEL A B B1 B2 B